7e Meeting Moitié-Moitié
Bulle, 14. - 15.2.2026

MEETING

o N

Epreuve 30
15.02.2026 - 16:10

Dames, 4 x 100m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang
1. Spb2
BARRAS Marion
GENOUD Clémentine

2. Club Natation Romont 2

GILLIARD Enora
TEIXEIRA Tess

3. Spb1
BERNOLD Méline
WEBER Alix

4. Club Natation Romont 1

BORCARD Emma
BORGHOUTS Enora

09
07

12
08

12
11

15
14

30.85 1:04.00
32.51 1:07.70

33.68 1:12.98
35.42 1:14.45

32.37 1:06.83
37.85 1:19.40

45.86 1:40.41
40.47 1:27.67

Spb

Club Natation Romont
GILLIARD Léane

PYTHON Norah

Spb
BUCHS Chloé

Club Natation Romont
GIANINI RIMA Thalia
JEHANNO Victoire

VUICHARD Amandine
VUICHARD Melody

GINESTET Auriane

10
13

12
11

10
10

13
15

Temps

4:28.26

31.36
34.61

4:54.04
37.31
31.44

5:03.04
38.47
34.83

6:18.41
44.87
47.24

Pts

446
1:05.54
1:11.02

338
1:19.56
1:07.05

309
1:20.30
1:16.51

159
1:33.64
1:36.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sporting Bulle Natation
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