



Epreuve 30
15.02.2026 - 16:10

Dames, 4 x 100m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang					Temps	Pts	
1.	Spb 2	Spb				4:28.26	446
	BARRAS Marion	09	30.85	1:04.00	VUICHARD Amandine	10 31.36 1:05.54	
	GENOUD Clémentine	07	32.51	1:07.70	VUICHARD Melody	13 34.61 1:11.02	
2.	Club Natation Romont 2	Club Natation Romont				4:54.04	338
	GILLIARD Enora	12	33.68	1:12.98	GILLIARD Léane	12 37.31 1:19.56	
	TEIXEIRA Tess	08	35.42	1:14.45	PYTHON Norah	11 31.44 1:07.05	
3.	Spb 1	Spb				5:03.04	309
	BERNOLD Méline	12	32.37	1:06.83	BUCHS Chloé	10 38.47 1:20.30	
	WEBER Alix	11	37.85	1:19.40	GINESTET Auriane	10 34.83 1:16.51	
4.	Club Natation Romont 1	Club Natation Romont				6:18.41	159
	BORCARD Emma	15	45.86	1:40.41	GIANINI RIMA Thalia	13 44.87 1:33.64	
	BORGHOUTS Enora	14	40.47	1:27.67	JEHANNO Victoire	15 47.24 1:36.69	